
 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS 
2019-20 

 
Mark Larson  
(1-2019 thru 12-2022) 
Four-year term up for election November 2018 for  
January 2019 
 
1283 Marvin Court 
Delano, MN  55328 
Home: (763) 688-0726 
Work: (952) 887-3291 
Mobile: (763) 688-0726 
Email: mark.larson@delanoschools.org 
 
 
Lisa Seguin  
(1-2019 thru 12-2022)    
Four-year term up for election November 2018 for  
January 2019 
 
5847 SE 96th Street 
Delano, MN  55328 
Home Phone: (763)972-7252 
Cell Phone: (612) 501-0723 
E-mail:  lisa.seguin@delanoschools.org 
 
 
Jennie Rosenow 
(1-2019 thru 12-2022) 
Four-year term up for election November 2018 for  
January 2019 
 
9216 Darrow Avenue SE 
Delano, MN  55328 
Cell Phone: (763) 647-0304 
E-mail: jennie.rosenow@delanoschools.org 
 
 
Corey Black 
(1-2019 thru 12-2022) 
Four-year term up for election November 2018 for  
January 2019 
 
1807 SE 72nd Street 
Delano, MN 55328 
Home: (612) 963-7206 
E-mail: corey.black@delanoschools.org 
 

Alan Briesemeister  
(1-2017 thru 12-2020) 
Four year term up for election November 2020 for  
January 2021 
 
515 Merriman Drive 
Delano, MN  55328 
Cell Phone: (612) 413-0591 
E-mail:  al.briesemeister@delanoschools.org 
 
 
Rachel Depa  
(1-2017 thru 12-2020) 
Four year term up for election November 2020 for  
January 2021 
 
524 West River Road 
Delano, MN  55328 
Cell Phone: (952) 240-9118 
E-mail:  rachel.depa@delanoschools.org 
 
 
Amy Johnson  
(1-2017 thru 12-2020)                          
Four year term up for election November 2020 for  
January 2021 
 
628 Railroad Avenue 
Delano, MN  55328 
Home Phone: (763) 972-1244 
E-mail:  amy.johnson@delanoschools.org 
 
 
Student Representatives 
Spencer Poll, 12th grade 
Bridget Sundheim, 11th grade 
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